RESOURCE SITUATION 21 Jun 2017

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Libya
Project No.: 200925 Single Country EMOP
Project Title: Assistance to people affected by the crisis in Libya

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2016 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

54,737,031
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 8,165,345
CANADA 1,492,558
EUR. COMMISSION 1,302,932
ITALY 1,106,195
JAPAN 700,000
STOCK TRANSFER 2,623,388
UN Common Funds and Agencies 3,187,750
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 81,813
Gross Needs Funded: 18,659,980
% Gross Needs Funded: 34.1%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 36,077,051

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

14.92
2.73
2.38
2.02
1.28
4.79
5.82
0.15

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200925


