RESOURCE SITUATION

21 Jun 2017



Recipient Country: Libya

Project No.: 200925 Single Country EMOP

Project Title: Assistance to people affected by the crisis in Libya

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2016 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

54,737,031

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	8,165,345	14.92
CANADA	1,492,558	2.73
EUR. COMMISSION	1,302,932	2.38
ITALY	1,106,195	2.02
JAPAN	700,000	1.28
STOCK TRANSFER	2,623,388	4.79
UN Common Funds and Agencies	3,187,750	5.82
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	81,813	0.15

Gross Needs Funded: 18,659,980

% Gross Needs Funded: 34.1%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 36,077,051

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.